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FELL CHAMPIONSHIP 2007

 Back

All Bingley          WHC  IM  WH  PP  FH  CA  ST  BS  CS  GS  GW  RE Total

Mick Ford        V50  40  40  41  39  41  46  45  41  50  48  44  46  361

Peter Jagan      V50  46  -   46  -   39  47  41  36  -   47  42  47  355

Harry Atkinson   V50  42  42  -   40  35  -   -   33  49  -   39  44  324

Bruce Duncan     V50  -   -   39  38  -   -   42  35  -   45  40  45  284

Alan Wright      V40  -   46  48  -   43  -   48  46  -   -    -  50  281

Dave Stephenson  V40  41  45  40  37  -   -   -   -   -   -   47  48  258

Martin Peace          -   50  -   47  46  -   50  -   -   -    -      193

James Senior          49  -   -   45  -   -   49  49  -   -    -      192

Sharon Taylor    L    -   -   -   -   44  49  -   -   -   -   48  49  190

Simon Wright     V40  45  -   47  41  38  -   -   -   -   -    -      171

Mike Smith       V40  44  -   -   42  36  -   44  -   -   -    -      166

Rob Jebb              -   -   -   49  50  50  -   -   -   -    -      149

Colin Moses      V40  -   49  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   49  49      147

Ian Holmes       V40  -   -   -   50  47  -   -   -   -   -   50      147

Jamie Robinson        -   -   -   44  -   -   46  -   -   50   -      140

Sue Becconsall   LV40 47  -   -   -   42  -   -   -   -   -   46      135

Mandy Clarke     L    -   -   45  -   37  -   -   -   -   46   -      128

Gordon Kaye      V50  39  35  -   -   33  -   -   -   -   -    -      107

Steven Fry       V40  48  -   49  -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       97

Lee Athersmith        -   -   -   48  49  -   -   -   -   -    -       97

Aly Raw          LV40 -   -   -   -   -   48  -   -   -   -   45       93

Natalie White    L    -   -   -   46  45  -   -   -   -   -    -       91

Tony Cunningham       -   47  -   -   -   -   -   44  -   -    -       91

Phil Knight      V40  -   -   43  -   -   -   -   43  -   -    -       86

John Garrard     V40  -   -   -   -   40  -   43  -   -   -    -       83

Danny Ward            -   43  -   -   -   -   -   40  -   -    -       83

Stuart Thompson  V50  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   38  -   -    -  43   81

Becky Weight     LV40 43  -   -   -   -   -   -   34  -   -    -       77

Phil Helliwell   V60  -   -   -   43  -   -   -   30  -   -    -       73

Jon Cordingley   V40  50  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       50

Robin Lawrence        -   -   50  -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       50

Tim Midgley           -   -   -   -   -   -   -   50  -   -    -       50

Jonathon Brook        -   48  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       48

Andy Peace            -   -   -   -   48  -   -   -   -   -    -       48

Andy Brown            -   -   -   -   -   -   -   48  -   -    -       48

Mary Wilkinson   L    -   -   -   -   -   -   47  -   -   -    -       47

Paul Mitchell    V40  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   47  -   -    -       47

Majid Ali             -   -   -   -   -   -   -   45  -   -    -       45

Ian Knight            -   44  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       44

Rachel Sharples  LV40 -   -   44  -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       44

Richard Scott    V40  -   -   43  -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       43

Adrian NetherwoodV40  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   43       43

Peter Clarke     V50  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   42  -   -    -       42

Peter Elwood     V40  -   41  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       41

Ian Goodyear     V50  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   41       41

Ian Bland        V40  -   -   -   -   -   -   40  -   -   -    -       40

Mary Green       LV40 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   39  -   -    -       39

Sharon Smith     L    -   39  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       39

Rhys North       V40  -   -   -   -   -   -   39  -   -   -    -       39

Sue Fulton       LV40 -   38  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       38

Mick Watson      V50  -   -   -   -   -   -   38  -   -   -    -       38

Mick Coffey      V40  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   38       38

Andrea Dennison  LV40 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   37  -   -    -       37

Bill Hargreaves  V50  -   37  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       37

Roger Hall       V50  -   36  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       36

Denise Wright    L    -   -   -   -   34  -   -   -   -   -    -       34

Holly Ramsden    LU18 -   34  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       34

Fred Gibbs       V60  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   32  -   -    -       32

Alison Marks     LV40 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   31  -   -    -       31

Stephen Firth         -   -   -   -   -   -   -   29  -   -    -       29

Jenny Vesey      LV50 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   28  -   -    -       28

Faye Robinson    L    -   -   -   -   -   -   -   27  -   -    -       27

Lisa Spencer     L    -   -   -   -   -   -   -   26  -   -    -       26

Michelle Eyres   LV40 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   25  -   -    -       25

Ken Robinson     V60  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   24  -   -    -       24

Sue Robinson     LV40 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   23  -   -    -       23
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Sue Robinson     LV40 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   23  -   -    -       23

Ladies               WHC  IM  WH  PP  FH  CA  ST  BS  CS  GS  GW  RE Total

Sharon Taylor    L    -   -   -   -   19  20  -   -   -   -   20  20   79

Mandy Clarke     L    -   -   20  -   17  -   -   -   -   20   -       57

Sue Becconsall   LV40 20  -   -   -   18  -   -   -   -   -   19       57

Natalie White    L    -   -   -   20  20  -   -   -   -   -    -       40

Becky Weight     LV40 19  -   -   -   -   -   -   18  -   -    -       37

Aly Raw          LV40 -   -   -   -   -   19  -   -   -   -   18       37

Sharon Smith     L    -   20  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       20

Mary Wilkinson   L    -   -   -   -   -   -   20  -   -   -    -       20

Mary Green       LV40 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   20  -   -    -       20

Sue Fulton       LV40 -   19  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       19

Rachel Sharples  LV40 -   -   19  -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       19

Andrea Dennison  LV40 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   19  -   -    -       19

Holly Ramsden    LU18 -   18  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       18

Alison Marks     LV40 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   17  -   -    -       17

Jenny Vesey      LV50 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   16  -   -    -       16

Denise Wright    L    -   -   -   -   16  -   -   -   -   -    -       16

Faye Robinson    L    -   -   -   -   -   -   -   15  -   -    -       15

Lisa Spencer     L    -   -   -   -   -   -   -   14  -   -    -       14

Michelle Eyres   LV40 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   13  -   -    -       13

Sue Robinson     LV40 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   12  -   -    -       12

V40                  WHC  IM  WH  PP  FH  CA  ST  BS  CS  GS  GW  RE Total

Alan Wright      V40  -   19  19  -   19  -   20  19  -   -    -  20  116

Dave Stephenson  V40  16  18  16  17  -   -   -   -   -   -   18  19  104

Simon Wright     V40  18  -   18  18  17  -   -   -   -   -    -       71

Mike Smith       V40  17  -   -   19  16  -   19  -   -   -    -       71

Ian Holmes       V40  -   -   -   20  20  -   -   -   -   -   20       60

Colin Moses      V40  -   20  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   20  19       59

Steven Fry       V40  19  -   20  -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       39

John Garrad      V40  -   -   -   -   18  -   18  -   -   -    -       36

Jon Cordingley   V40  20  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       20

Paul Mitchell    V40  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   20  -   -    -       20

Phil Knight      V40  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   18  -   -    -       18

Richard Scott    V40  -   -   17  -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       17

Ian Bland        V40  -   -   -   -   -   -   17  -   -   -    -       17

Adrian NetherwoodV40  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   17       17

Peter Elwood     V40  -   17  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       17

Mick Coffey      V40  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   16       16

Rhys North       V40  -   -   -   -   -   -   16  -   -   -    -       16

V50                  WHC  IM  WH  PP  FH  CA  ST  BS  CS  GS  GW  RE Total

Mick Ford        V50  18  19  19  18  20  19  20  19  20  20  20  19  157

Peter Jagan      V50  20  -   20  -   19  20  18  17  -   19  19  20  155

Harry Atkinson   V50  19  20  -   19  18  -   -   15  19  -   16  17  143

Bruce Duncan     V50  -   -   18  17  -   -   19  16  -   18  17  18  123

Gordon Kaye      V50  17  16  -   -   17  -   -   -   -   -    -       50

Phil Helliwell   V60  -   -   -   20  -   -   -   13  -   -    -       33

Peter Clarke     V50  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   20  -   -    -       20

Bill Hargreaves  V50  -   18  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       18

Stuart Thompson  V50  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   18  -   -    -  16   34

Ian Goodyear     V50  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   18       18

Mick Watson      V50  -   -   -   -   -   -   17  -   -   -    -       17

Roger Hall       V50  -   17  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -    -       17

Fred Gibbs       V60  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   14  -   -    -       14

Ken Robinson     V60  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   12  -   -    -       12
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